NAKED TEAS GALORE INC. - WHOLESALE PRICE LIST - 2024
BULK ORGANIC LOOSE LEAF TEAS, MATCHA, HERBS & SPICES

www.nakedteasgalore.com ~ orders@funbevgroup.com

PROD #
FT-311
FT-121
FT-100
FT-120
FT-111
FT-565
FT-284
FT-101
FT-102
FT-566

PROD #
FT-287
FT-288
FT-107
FT-109
FT-616
FT-289
FT-283
FT-251
FT-286
FT-290
FT-285
FT-291

PROD #
FT-108
FT-128
FT-122
FT-320
FT-129
FT-110
FT-440
FT-312
FT-305
FT-297
FT-415

ORGANIC

GREEN TEA

Ceylon - OP

Chunmee - Superior
Dragon Well - Imperial
Genmaicha
Gunpowder - GP1
Jasmine Dragon Pearls
Korakundah FOP
Maofeng

Sencha

White Monkey

ORGANIC

BLACK TEA

Assam - CTC

Assam - TGFOP
Ceylon - OP

English Breakfast - OP
Golden Monkey
Keemun Emperor - OP
Korakundah - FBOP
Lapsang Souchong - OP
Pu-erh #1

Risheehat - TGBOP
Sungma - FTGFOP-1
Yunnan 1st Grade

ORGANIC

EARL GREY BLENDS
Black EG

Citrus EG

Créme of EG Black
Créme of EG Rooibos
Earl Grey & Lavender
Green EG
Honeybush EG

Ms. Grey

Rooibos Red EG
Russian EG

Tulsi EG

PROD #
FT-293
FT-626
FT-294
FT-630
FT-298
FT-296
FT-631
FT-268
FT-295

PROD #
FM-122
FM-175
FM-176
FM-177
FM-178
FM-530
FM-314
FM-418
FM-313
FM-525
FM-524
FM-179
FM-180
FM-181
FM-182
FM-183
FM-420
FM-617
FM-184
FM-185
FM-186
FM-187
FM-188
FM-526
FM-527
FM-618
FM-619

ORGANIC
HOUSE BLENDS
Afternoon Blend
Green Land Blend
Irish Breakfast
Mighty Strong Blend
Price George
Queen's Blend
Royal Beauty Blend
Russian Caravan
Scottish Breakfast

ORGANIC
FLAVOURED MATCHA
Matcha

Chai

Chocolate

Chocolate Chai
Chocolate Mint
Chocolate Strawberry
Coconut

Coconut Choc Chai
Coco-Nutty

Creamy Earl Grey
Earl Grey

French Vanilla

Fr Vanilla Mocha
Fruit Punch

Lemon

Mango

Matcha Latte
Milky Way

Mocha

Nutty

Peach
Peppermint
Pineapple
Strawberry
Strawberry Milkshake
Summer Smoothie
Tropical Peach

ORGANIC
PROD # FLAVOURED GREEN
FT-258 1001 Nights
FT-123  After Seven
FT-628 Apple Tart
FT-376 Apricot Orange
FT-309 Berry Green Tea
FT-112 Blueberry Green Tea
FT-124 Blueberry Bliss
FT-256 Candy Cane
F1-377 Caramel Crunch
FT-314 Cherry Rose
FT-350 Coconut Green Tea
FT-338 Cosmopolitan
FT-363 Cranberry Green Tea
FT-514 Cream Soda
FT-378 Creamy Coco Mint
FT-450 Creamy Hazelnut
FT-157 Créme of Blueberry
FT-135 Ginger Cookie
FT-622 Ginger Spice
FT-629 Green Goddess
FT-379  I'm Mint
FT-307 Jasmine Green Tea
FT-349  Kiwi Blueberry
FT-441 Lemon Blast
FT-310 Lemon Lime Drop
FT-316 Mango Green Tea
FT-125 Matcha Genmaicha
FT-339 Mojito
FT-117 Moroccan Mint
FT-315 Peach Green Tea
FT-549 Pomegranate Green
FT-627 Pom - Strawberry
FT-452 Raspberry Green Tea
FT-331 Straw Passion Fruit
FT-451 Vanilla - Ish
FT-519 Whipped Berries
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ORGANIC

PROD # FLAVOURED BLACK

FT-222
FT-147
FT-269
FT-382
FT-167
FT-523
FT-383
FT-275
FT-458
FT-301
FT-455
FT-384
FT-216
FT-227
FT-217
FT-385
FT-202
FT-272
FT-193
FT-398
FT-513
FT-214
FT-247
FT-273
FT-635
FT-632
FT-126
FT-130
FT-127
FT-633
FT-207
FT-386
FT-228
FT-192
FT-459
FT-271
FT-276
FT-257
FT-454
FT-213
FT-517
FT-206
FT-274
FT-515
FT-270
FT-277
FT-634
FT-158
FT-341

Almond Black Tea
Apple Cinnamon
Apple Pie

Apricot Black Tea
Berry Explosion
Berry Maple

Black Currant
Black Forest Cake
Blood Orange
Blueberry Black
Candied Almond
Caramel Macchiato
Cherry Power
Cherry Almond
Cherry Coconut
Chocolate Caramel
Chocolate Coconut
Chocolate Mint
Choc Strawberry
Cinnamon Caramel
Cinnamon Toast
Crazy Cranberry
Creamy Coconut
Dr Raspberry Cream
Exotica

Ginger Peach
Ginger Snap
Ginger Spice

Hot Cinnamon Tea
La Paris

Mango Madness
Maple Fudge

Milk Chocolate
Orange Spice
Passionfruit Black
Peaches & Cream
Pina Colada
Pumpkin Spice
Raspberry Coconut
Roasted Coconut
S'morses
Strawberry Black
Strawberry Kiwi
Strawberry Lemonade
Tiramisu

Toasted Crunch
Tropical Almond
Vanilla Breakfast
Vanilla Cola

PROD #
FT-209
FT-215
FT-231
FT-521
FT-390
FT-508
FT-391
FT-219
FT-198
FT-356
FT-190
FT-518
FT-156
FT-232
FT-191
FT-194
FT-164
FT-197
FT-208
FT-211
FT-201
FT-233
FT-393
FT-553
FT-516
FT-552
FT-636
FT-278
FT-113
FT-461
FT-394
FT-234
FT-462
FT-132
FT-637
FT-252
FT-116

PROD #
FT-343
FT-266
FT-345
FT-638
FT-292

ORGANIC
ROOIBOS RED
Blood Orange
Blueberry Rooibos
Bon Rouge
Campfire

Canada Ehh
Caramel Rooibos
Caramel Apple
Cherry Cola
Chocolate Almond
Chocolate Milk
Chocolate Mint
Cinnamon Crisp
Cinnamon Hearts
Coconut Rooibos
Creamy Orange

Fr Vanilla Mocha
Hawaiian Rooibos
Hot Apple Cider
Lemon Rooibos
Lemon Ginger
Lemon Mango
Mango Rooibos
Nutty Rooibos
Peach Apricot
Pineapple Orange
Raspberry Rose
Red Sunrise

Red Velvet
Rooibos Red
Sangria

Spicy Rooibos
Strawberry Rooibos
Strawberry Shortcake
Super Mint

Sweet Caramel
Tropical Citrus
Vanilla Rooibos

ORGANIC
HONEYBUSH
Berry

Honeybush

Honey Chocolate
Mango Passionfruit
Vanilla

PROD #
FT-265
FT-342

PROD #
FT-503
FT-281
FT-279
FT-468
FT-352
FT-235
FT-306
FT-467
FT-541
FT-161
FT-389
FT-413
FT-388

PROD #
FT-639
FT-103
FT-236
FT-104
FT-134

PROD #
FT-105
FT-469
FT-603
FT-567

PROD #
FT-562
FT-561
FT-564
FT-560
FT-412
FT-416
FT-362
FT-411
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ORGANIC
ROOIBOS GREEN
Green Rooibos

Winter Breeze

ORGANIC

CHAI TEA

Black Chai
Chocolate Chai
Coconut Choc Chai
Green Chai

Herbal Decaf Chai
Masala Chai

Mint Chai
Pumpkin Chai
Roasted Chai Mate
Rooibos Chai
Spicy Chai

Tulsi Chai

Vanilla Chai

ORGANIC

WHITE TEA

Just Peachie

Silver Needle

White Berry

White Peony

Wh Peony & Jasmine

ORGANIC

OOLONG TEA

Wuyi Oolong

Blood Orange Oolong
Milk Oolong

Tie Kuan Yin

ORGANIC
TULsI
Bumbleberry
Caramel Nut
Jasmine

Lemon Meringue
Mint Tulsi

Sweet Rose Tulsi
Tulsi Tea

Vanilla Tulsi



ORGANIC

PROD # GREEN MATE

FT-299
FT-554
FT-557
FT-556
FT-532
FT-300
FT-538
FT-539
FT-558

Berry

Blue Rasp

Cherry Bomb
Fuzzy Peach
Green Mate
Lemon Zing
Minty

Power Up
Strawberry Punch

ORGANIC

PROD # ROASTED MATE

FT-542
FT-249
FT-543

Roasted Chocolate Chip

Roasted Mate
Vanilla Ice Cream

ORGANIC

PROD # AGED MATE

FT-533

PROD # HERBAL / TISANE TEA

FT-237
FT-395
FT-336
FT-641
FT-465
FT-396
FT-351
FT-240
FT-642
FT-245
FT-282
FT-242
FT-243
FT-150
FT-371
FT-152
FT-337
FT-195
FT-547
FT-537
FT-464
FT-244
FT-640
FT-507

Aged Mate

ORGANIC

Apple Mango

Berry Blue
Chamomile Lavender
Chocolate Mint Herbal
Chocolate Mousse
Citrus Tisane

Cool Mint

Fruit Punch

Golden Chamomile
Hawaiian Punch
Hibiscus & Cinnamon
Hibiscus Lovers
Hibiscus & Rosehips
Lemon Gr & Ginger
Lemons & Ginger
Luscious Licorice
Mint Chamomile
Nutty Enough
Orange Plus

Red Cranberry
Refreshing Dandelion
Spiced Apple
Turmeric Spice
Turmeric Sunshine

PROD #
FT-137
FT-143
FT-144
FT-332
FT-140
FT-466
FT-643
FT-476
FT-335
FT-136
FT-145
FT-381
FT-333

PROD #
FT-138
FT-141
FT-139

PROD #
FH-162
FH-135
FN-119
FH-118
FH-139
FH-147
FH-153
FH-127
FH-111
FH-114
FH-112
FH-132
FH-119
FN-104
FH-159
FH-129
FN-161
FH-120
FH-121
FH-113
FH-122
FT-266
FH-160
FH-123
FH-103

ORGANIC
WELLNESS TEA
D-Talks

Get Lost

Happy Tummy
Hot Mama

Just Chillin
Morning Cheers
Nervous-less
Nite Time Tea
No Days Off
Peace Tea
Relax Tea

Sugar Lov
Unshakable

ORGANIC
PREGNANCY TEA
Full Cup

Morning Mama
Tea for Two

ORGANIC
HERBS & SPICES
Ashwagandha c/s

Anise Seeds
Apples Diced

Black Pepper
Blackberry Leaf ¢/s
Blue Cornflowers c/s
Burdock Root c/s
Calendula Flower ¢/s
Cardamom
Chamomile
Cinnamon c¢/s
Cloves

Cocoa Nibs
Coconut Chips
Coriander
Dandelion Leaf c/s
Elderberries
Fennel Seeds
Fenugreek Seeds
Ginger ¢/s

Hibiscus Flower c/s
Honeybush c/c
Lavender Ex-Fancy
Lemon Grass c/s
Lemon Peel ¢/s

ORGANIC

PROD # HERBS & SPICES CONT...

FH-125
FH-149
FH-155
FH-130
FH-102
FH-107
FH-157
FH-128
FT-265
FT-113
FH-131
FH-133
FH-145
FH-126
FH-109
FH-136
FH-146
FN-109
FT-362
FH-156
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Licorice Root ¢/s
Lime Peel ¢/s

Milk Thistle

Nettle Leaf c¢/s
Orange Peel ¢/s
Peppermint IMP c/s
Peppermint Dom c/s
Raspberry Leaf c/s
Rooibos Green
Rooibos Red
Rosehips c¢/s

Rose Petals c/s
Safflowers c/s
Spearmint Leaf ¢/s
Star Anise - Whole
Stevia Leaf c/s
Strawberry Leaf c/s
Sugar Cane

Tulsi - Krishna ¢/s
Turmeric Root ¢/s
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GALORY®

Naked Teas® / Naked Teas Galore®
Naked Teas Galore Inc. is an importer of premium organic loose leaf tea. We source out our products from
around the world. We do all of our own unique custom blends at our Langley Facility. We will be adding
to the list of organic teas and sourcing out new organic products on an ongoing basis. All of our products
are certified organic by Pro-Cert Organic Systems. The Flavouring used is All Natural, Vegan, Gluten Free,
Sugar Free, Certified Organic and contains No Allergens.

Terms and Conditions

1. How to place your order.
1. orders@nakedteasgalore.com - Email all orders/Purchase Orders to this address
2. Tel: 604-539-8327 - Phone in your order

Customers must approve a sales order by emailing confirmation to us that the order is ok to proceed.

2. Email - Contact Naked Teas
a. customerservice@nakedteasgalore.com Email all questions to this email address.

3. All orders are shipped out via Canada Post.

4. Free shipping on bulk tea orders over $500 in Canada only. All other orders are FOB Langley, BC. Canada.
Free shipping does not apply to any organic herbs, spices, flowers etc... packaged tea, tea accessories or
case sizes. You may come and pick up your order. Please set a time and date with a sales person.

5. Samples: Available upon request. Charges may apply.

6. All orders must be prepaid before shipping.

7. Orders will be shipped out within 1-3 business days. This depends on order size and product availability.

8. We accept Visa, Master Card, Debit, E-transfers, PayPal.

9. Custom Blends: This is an option with any tea, herbs, spices and flowers that we have in stock. In most cases
we have a min order of 5kg per custom blend. Please contact us for further information.

10. We are offering a new option for our blends. As an example if you see a cherry green tea but you would
prefer it in a black or rooibos etc.. we can change the type of tea to that blend, priced accordingly to the
tea you choose. No other changes to the blend or it becomes a custom blend.

11. NO MINIMUM order requirements. Prices are subject to change without notice.

12. Case sizes are available, please ask for a quote. Case sizes vary, depending on product weight.



